
LEADERSHIP CONTACT INFORMATION

ABOUT WCP

COMPANY DATA A Washington Corporation Founded March 1, 1930

AWARDS, CERTIFICATIONS, AND PARTNERSHIPS

A LOCALLY FOCUSED WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTOR PROVIDING PRODUCTS AND SERVICES TO 
HELP CUSTOMERS EFFECTIVELY AND EFFICIENTLY RUN THEIR BUSINESSES.

WCP Solutions, a third-generation, privately owned business, 
has been proudly serving customers in the Pacific Northwest 
since 1930. With locations across Washington, Oregon, Northern 
California, Idaho, Montana, and Alaska, we are committed 
to a local-first approach that helps our customers run their 
businesses effectively and efficiently. 

We offer a wide range of products, including Paper, Packaging, 
Facility Supplies, Food Service, and Equipment solutions 
and services—backed by dedicated local account managers, 
customer service teams, delivery drivers, warehouse and 
office staff at each location. This customer-centric approach 
delivers a level of service that competitors can’t match. We are 
passionate about building trusted partnerships and delivering 
innovative solutions to help our customers succeed.

Teresa Russell
Third-Generation Owner,
Board Chair, and
Customer Enthusiast

Amy Swanson
Chief Executive Officer

WBENC-certified WBE
Certification # WBE2402621
08/14/24 - 08/31/26

As both a FSC® certified distributor and 
a CBPNA merchant partner, WCP helps 
organizations reduce the environmental 
impact of paper and packaging through 
responsibly sourced materials and carbon 
balancing efforts.

Over the years, WCP Solutions has 
received numerous industry and supplier 
awards from a variety of organizations 
recognizing strong partnerships and a 
commitment to excellence.

WCP Solutions is a member of national 
and state industry organizations, 
including AIPPM, NPTA, ISSA, and 
Network, supporting innovation, growth, 
and education across the industry.

www.wcpsolutions.com   •   877.398.3030

LOCATIONS:

Headquarters in Kent, Washington with 14 distribution locations 
across the Pacific Northwest, Northern California, and Alaska.

Visit wcp.link/locations to view all locations.

TAX ID:

91-0496429

DUNS NUMBER:

00-895-8118

CAGE CODE:

1GUT0

SAM UEI:

DHKYPCLVVET1

NAICS CODES:

424110
423450
423490
424120
424130
424690
425120

UNSPSC CODES:

14111500
14111502
14111506
14111509
14111511
14111513
14111518
14111519

14111537 
14111545
14121500
14121501
14121502
14121503
14121504

Visit https://wcp.link/leadership to view our expanded leadership team.

wcp.link/linkedin

Scan the QR code or visit
www.wcpsolutions.com/about
to learn more.

wcp.link/instagram

wcp.link/facebook

wcp.link/twitter-x

wcp.link/youtube


